
Vylosovaná porota na MČR STT 2021

1 BANK Karel
2 BARTUŇKOVÁ Eva
3 DRHA Michal
4 DVOŘÁK Martin
5 FILGAS Rostislav
6 GEBERTOVÁ Lenka
7 GREGORIADES Filip
8 HARVAN Jaroslav
9 HENZÉLY Igor

10 HORNÍK Miroslav
11 HOUŠKA Martin
12 HÝŽA Miroslav
13 KOSMÁK Václav
14 KOUBEK Josef
15 MRÁZOVÁ Renata
16 MÜCKOVÁ Kristýna
17 NOVÁČEK Dobromil
18 PIXA Jiří
19 RÁZEK Vítězslav
20 ŠILHÁNOVÁ Zuzana
21 TŘEŠTÍKOVÁ Andrea
22 ZABYSTRZAN Petr
23 KRTIČKA Jaroslav N1
24 ŠIMÁČEK Ivo N2
25 ODSTRČIL Petr N3
26 FENCAK Zdenek N4



Vylosovaná porota na MČR LAT 2021

1 BANK Karel
2 BARTUŇKOVÁ Eva
3 DÁVIDEK Jakub
4 DĚDÍK Marek
5 DVOŘÁK Martin
6 FENCAK Zdenek
7 FILGAS Rostislav
8 GEBERT Marcel
9 HENZÉLY Igor

10 HOŠEK Tomáš
11 KLIMENT Jan
12 KOLMANOVÁ Kateřina
13 KOSMÁK Václav
14 KUČERA Jaroslav
15 KUCHAŘ Miroslav
16 KUKLINA Elizaveta
17 MRÁZOVÁ Renata
18 NOVÁČEK Dobromil
19 NOVOTNÝ Luboš
20 ODSTRČIL Martin
21 PŘÁDKA Radim
22 ŠILHÁNOVÁ Zuzana
23 ŠEVČÍK Jiří N1
24 NOVOTNÁ Jana N2
25 HORNÍK Miroslav N3
26 PIXA Jiří N4



Vylosovaná porota na MČR 10T 2021

1 BANK Karel
2 BARTOŠ Jaromír
3 BARTUNĚK Petr
4 ČINČURA Jindřich
5 DVOŘÁKOVÁ Marie
6 FENCAK Zdenek
7 GEBERTOVÁ Lenka
8 HARVAN Jaroslav
9 HENZÉLY Igor ml.

10 HENZÉLYOVÁ Linda
11 HORNÍK Miroslav
12 KOUBEK Josef
13 KRTIČKA Jaroslav
14 KUČERA Jaroslav
15 KUCHAŘ Miroslav
16 MRÁZOVÁ Renata
17 NOVOTNÁ Jana
18 NOVOTNÝ Luboš
19 ODSTRČIL Martin
20 PIXA Jiří
21 ŠEVČÍK Jiří
22 ZABYSTRZAN Petr
23 ODSTRČIL Petr N1
24 FILGAS Rostislav N2
25 NOVÁČEK Dobromil N3
26 TOMÁNEK Jan N4

1 BARTUŇKOVÁ Eva N5
2 HÝŽA Miroslav N6
3 NĚMEČKOVÁ Miloslava N7
4 ŠILHÁNOVÁ Zuzana N8
5 GEBERT Marcel N9
6 DRHA Michal N10
7 KOSMÁK Václav N11
8 DVOŘÁK Martin N12
9 HENZÉLY Igor N13

*editace formálního doplnění N5-13 dne 18.7.2021


